T R A N S M  P L A T F O R M
PAGE 01
TCDRH 6D 38 T 125 NP -
6R8 N C
2. Applications
Notebook,Server,audio,netcom,
security,mobilephone,smart home.
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨

2.3±0.3
3.0±0.2
Part No
lnductance
( μH)
D.C.R.(mΩ)
Max.(Typ.)
at 25℃
lsat (A)*A
Max.(Typ.)
at 25℃
Irms(A)
*B
Max.(T
yp.)
C177CDMCCDS-1R0MC 1.0(±20%) 1.9(1.5) 55.5 40.0
C177CDMCCDS-1R5MC 1.5(±20%) 2.8(2.1) 40.0 35.0
C177CDMCCDS-2R2MC 2.2(±20%) 3.0(2.3) 40.0 32.0
C177CDMCCDS-3R3MC 3.3(±20%) 3.2(2.9) 35.0 30.0
C177CDMCCDS-4R7MC 4.7(±20%) 5.8(4.4) 30.0 25.0
C177CDMCCDS-6R8MC 6.8(±20%) 8.0(6.2) 22.5 19.0
C177CDMCCDS-8R2MC 8.2(±20%) 13.0(10.0) 20.0 17.0
C177CDMCCDS-100MC 10(±20%) 13.0(10.0) 19.0 16.0
C177CDMCCDS-150MC 15(±20%) 20.0(16.5) 14.0 13.0
C177CDMCCDS-220MC 22(±20%) 26.0(20.0) 12.0 12.0
C177CDMCCDS-330MC 33(±20%) 38.5(30.0) 10.7 10.0
C177CDMCCDS-470MC 47(±20%) 53.0(43.0) 8.7 8.7
C177CDMCCDS-560MC 56(±20%) 60.5(55.0) 7.2 7.0
C177CDMCCDS-680MC 68(±20%) 79.0(58.0) 6.1 6.0
C177CDMCCDS-101MC 100(±20%) 123.0(103.0) 5.0 5.0
T R A N S M  P L A T F O R M
PAGE 02
AlI data is tested based on 25℃ambient temperature.
1 lnductance measure condition at 100kHz, 0.1V.